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Entity#: 1402103

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 07/28/2003

Location: COLUMBUS-

Business Name: COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT FOR ALL PEOPLE
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 10/05/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

MICHAEL PREMO

946 PARSONS AVE
COLUMBUS OH 43206
10/05/2024

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
MERGER/DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
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Date of Filing
07/28/2003
11/13/2006
03/14/2008
04/14/2011
12/14/2015
01/08/2016
05/31/2019
10/08/2019
05/09/2022
11/07/2023
10/05/2024

Document ID

200320901488
200631801782
200807901616
201110400797
201534846976
201600803480
201915100886
201928103830
202212904282
202331101708
202427900610
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 4th of March, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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