Tue Mar 04 2025



Entity#: 1402103

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 07/28/2003

Location: COLUMBUS-

Business Name: COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT FOR ALL PEOPLE

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 10/05/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

MICHAEL PREMO 946 PARSONS AVE COLUMBUS OH 43206 10/05/2024 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	07/28/2003	200320901488
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	11/13/2006	200631801782
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/14/2008	200807901616
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/14/2011	201110400797
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/14/2015	201534846976
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	01/08/2016	201600803480
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	05/31/2019	201915100886
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/08/2019	201928103830
MERGER/DOMESTIC	05/09/2022	202212904282
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	11/07/2023	202331101708
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/05/2024	202427900610



Tue Mar 04 2025

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 4th of March, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State